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18 18131 Ricardo Guerra Figo Clube Naval Portimão ARPDAlg A8 119 28 2 224 2º 8,0 E7 147 30 2 047 1º 4,0 4 271 58 12,0 2º 

9 17763 Tiago José A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg D5 260 25 2 752 1º 3,0 A1 246 42 3 139 1º 1,0 5 891 67 4,0 1º 

2 17993 Carlos Sousa G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg B2 912 16 2 464 1º 4,0 E6 103 26 1 809 3º 14,0 4 273 42 18,0 6º 

20 17763 Manuel Almeida Santos S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg C2 133 28 2 246 1º 6,0 D6 186 28 1 994 1º 6,0 4 240 56 12,0 3º 

13 17508 Hélio Quintas G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg E3 155 20 2 151 4º 19,0 F6 121 36 2 813 1º 2,0 4 964 56 21,0 8º 

36 17928 Célio Viegas S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg A1 195 24 2 453 1º 5,0 E5 147 27 1 974 2º 9,0 4 427 51 14,0 5º 

38 18506 Fábio Miguel Frade Pint União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg D8 162 18 1 718 4º 21,0 A5 246 28 2 220 2º 8,0 3 938 46 29,0 11º 

3 14533 Eduardo Pedro G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg F6 195 27 3 068 1º 1,0 A4 121 30 1 958 3º 13,0 5 026 57 14,0 4º 

10 13172 Acácio Correia A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg D6 147 18 1 802 3º 16,0 C6 313 32 2 435 1º 3,0 4 237 50 19,0 7º 

1 16967 Nelson Fernandes G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg B1 303 10 1 228 4º 24,0 B2 377 20 2 010 1º 5,0 3 238 30 29,0 13º 

22 11194 Paulo Viegas C.A.P. Faro ARPDAlg E7 195 18 2 111 5º 25,0 C7 208 21 1 401 2º 10,0 3 512 39 35,0 14º 

34 17978 Francisco Almeida União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg F1 178 10 1 142 6º 32,0 C8 164 20 1 362 3º 16,0 2 504 30 48,0 23º 

7 17462 Carlos Chui S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg E1 152 27 3 011 1º 2,0 C2 103 18 1 065 5º 27,0 4 076 45 29,0 12º 

43 12284 Albertino Vargues C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg E6 178 22 2 825 3º 13,0 D1 87 8 421 6º 36,0 3 246 30 49,0 25º 

32 8627 Florentino Pereira S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg A6 162 15 1 797 4º 20,0 A6 118 19 1 330 5º 26,0 3 127 34 46,0 20º 

25 8438 José Maria Machado C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg E4 220 8 1 005 8º 43,0 B1 164 15 1 005 3º 18,0 2 010 23 61,0 32º 

42 13164 Daniel Silva A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg D7 178 17 1 921 2º 11,0 A7 87 3 148 7º 41,0 2 069 20 52,0 27º 

4 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg F2 173 15 1 599 3º 17,0 E1 141 14 1 124 6º 31,0 2 723 29 48,0 24º 

31 18419 Pedro Silva Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg B6 119 13 1 023 6º 34,0 D2 208 17 1 301 2º 11,0 2 324 30 45,0 19º 

19 14153 Romeu Charrua C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg B5 119 17 1 564 2º 12,0 F3 103 24 1 637 3º 15,0 3 201 41 27,0 10º 

47 17350 Nelson Laginha C.A.P. Faro ARPDAlg F5 213 14 1 942 2º 10,0 B3 141 14 1 046 2º 12,0 2 988 28 22,0 9º 

6 16430 Miguel Martins G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg C3 162 18 1 647 4º 22,0 A8 121 18 1 438 4º 20,0 3 085 36 42,0 18º 

12 9367 Nuno Duarte A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg D1 437 9 1 294 5º 26,0 E2 103 13 773 8º 42,0 2 067 22 68,0 38º 

8 17632 José Marques G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg F3 216 13 1 264 5º 27,0 C1 147 18 1 348 4º 21,0 2 612 31 48,0 22º 

33 18227 Pedro Miguel Costa Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg C7 119 24 2 061 3º 14,0 B4 121 9 553 6º 34,0 2 614 33 48,0 21º 

46 18499 Hugo Gonçalves Clube Naval Portimão ARPDAlg A7 147 9 795 8º 44,0 F1 103 13 874 6º 32,0 1 669 22 76,0 41º 

29 14525 Luis Filipe Gonçalves A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg A5 360 15 1 829 3º 15,0 D4 103 15 1 005 4º 22,0 2 834 30 37,0 15º 

48 13970 João Viegas C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg B7 195 10 1 099 5º 30,0 E8 437 14 1 408 5º 25,0 2 507 24 55,0 29º 
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45 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg D3 147 9 1 080 6º 33,0 B7 284 8 743 5º 29,0 1 823 17 62,0 33º 

28 17918 Fábio André Coelho C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg A4 152 9 989 6º 35,0 F5 313 34 2 660 2º 7,0 3 649 43 42,0 17º 

30 14979 Luis Gonçalves A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg E5 162 19 1 987 6º 31,0 B6 87 14 782 4º 24,0 2 769 33 55,0 28º 

41 18510 João Carlos Rijo Pires União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg C4 162 12 1 144 5º 29,0 B5 87 10 534 8º 43,0 1 678 22 72,0 40º 

16 18420 Bruno Pedrosa Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg F4 195 14 1 352 4º 23,0 C4 121 12 752 6º 33,0 2 104 26 56,0 30º 

23 7732 Vitor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg F7 162 6 838 7º 40,0 E3 216 19 1 692 4º 19,0 2 530 25 59,0 31º 

14 14532 Rui Peito Cruz G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg E8 195 30 2 856 2º 7,0 C5   GRADE  55,5 2 856 30 62,5 34º 

37 18432 Miguel Ângelo Nogueira S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg E2 178 11 1 203 7º 37,0 F2 232 11 999 5º 28,0 2 202 22 65,0 37º 

39 14535 António Rodrigues S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg D2 410 6 1 040 7º 38,0 D7 87 12 591 5º 30,0 1 631 18 68,0 39º 

35 10489 Hermenegildo Fernande S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg A2 162 10 1 215 5º 28,0 A3 121 8 424 6º 35,0 1 639 18 63,0 35º 

11 8511 Laurentino Vieira G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg B8 178 10 1 284 3º 18,0 F7 103 15 1 004 4º 23,0 2 288 25 41,0 16º 

24 18425 Ricardo André Núcleo Sportinguista ARPDAlg C8 220 24 2 138 2º 9,0 D3 141 5 371 7º 40,0 2 509 29 49,0 26º 

21 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C6 87 9 606 8º 46,0 E4 87 16 900 7º 37,0 1 506 25 83,0 43º 

44 12730 João Mário Coelho C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg C5 162 8 658 7º 41,0 C3 103 13 743 7º 38,0 1 401 21 79,0 42º 

26 18418 Ricardo Carmo Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg B3 133 5 481 7º 42,0 F4   GRADE  55,5 481 5 97,5 48º 

17 17707 Álvaro Alferes Núcleo Sportinguista ARPDAlg B4 95 4 180 8º 47,0 D8 246 12 1 246 3º 17,0 1 426 16 64,0 36º 

5 16044 José Amândio Vitorino A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg F8 178 6 793 8º 45,0 B8 257 8 553 7º 39,0 1 346 14 84,0 45º 

40 18507 Mário Fernando Miguel União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg D4 133 1 133 8º 48,0 FALTA - - -  49,0 133 1 97,0 47º 

27 7710 João Piscarreta C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A3 213 7 867 7º 39,0 A2 63 2 112 8º 44,0 979 9 83,0 44º 

15 11129 Rui Manuel Inácio Clube Naval Portimão ARPDAlg C1 162 8 779 6º 36,0 FALTA - - -  49,0 779 8 85,0 46º 

49 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

50  Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

51 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

52 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 
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18 18131 Ricardo Guerra Figo Clube Naval Portimão ARPDAlg E2 535 20 3 989 1º 1,0 B4 103 13 930 2º 9,0 9 190 91 22,0 1º 

9 17763 Tiago José A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg A3 264 24 2 123 3º 16,0 B3 623 7 1 042 1º 3,0 9 056 98 23,0 2º 

2 17993 Carlos Sousa G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg C2 720 22 2 724 3º 13,0 F4 103 19 1 476 1º 1,0 8 473 83 32,0 3º 

20 17763 Manuel Almeida Santos S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg A8 535 34 2 943 1º 4,0 E4 103 10 738 3º 17,0 7 921 100 33,0 4º 

13 17508 Hélio Quintas G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg A4 103 33 2 141 2º 11,0 D5 623 9 1 351 1º 2,0 8 456 98 34,0 5º 

36 17928 Célio Viegas S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg E3 535 17 1 732 4º 21,0 A7 216 10 1 011 1º 4,0 7 170 78 39,0 6º 

38 18506 Fábio Miguel Frade Pint União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg C4 670 22 3 912 2º 7,0 C1 103 13 934 1º 5,0 8 784 81 41,0 7º 

3 14533 Eduardo Pedro G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg A6 133 19 1 360 5º 28,0 E5 147 10 744 2º 12,0 7 130 86 54,0 8º 

10 13172 Acácio Correia A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg D8 720 12 1 756 4º 20,0 F6 139 6 554 5º 28,0 6 547 68 67,0 9º 

1 16967 Nelson Fernandes G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg B6 353 27 1 930 3º 18,0 B7 147 11 794 4º 21,0 5 962 68 68,0 10º 

22 11194 Paulo Viegas C.A.P. Faro ARPDAlg A5 377 16 1 551 4º 24,0 A3 93 13 814 2º 11,0 5 877 68 70,0 11º 

34 17978 Francisco Almeida União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg D1 578 15 2 153 3º 15,0 F2 103 18 1 452 2º 7,0 6 109 63 70,0 12º 

7 17462 Carlos Chui S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg C7 623 18 2 368 6º 31,0 D7 152 12 992 3º 14,0 7 436 75 74,0 13º 

43 12284 Albertino Vargues C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg D4 720 16 2 298 2º 10,0 B5 121 12 869 3º 15,0 6 413 58 74,0 14º 

32 8627 Florentino Pereira S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg D5 623 20 3 072 1º 3,0 A5 87 10 621 5º 26,0 6 820 64 75,0 15º 

25 8438 José Maria Machado C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg F1 623 6 2 628 2º 9,0 E7 103 13 814 1º 6,0 5 452 42 76,0 16º 

42 13164 Daniel Silva A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C1 772 14 3 926 1º 2,0 A4 139 8 637 4º 24,0 6 632 42 78,0 17º 

4 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg C8 720 11 2 665 4º 19,0 F3 133 17 1 344 3º 13,0 6 732 57 80,0 18º 

31 18419 Pedro Silva Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg E1 772 8 3 252 2º 8,0 E2 184 5 564 5º 27,0 6 140 43 80,0 19º 

19 14153 Romeu Charrua C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg B4 103 14 1 003 5º 29,0 D4 720 3 883 5º 25,0 5 087 58 81,0 20º 

47 17350 Nelson Laginha C.A.P. Faro ARPDAlg F3 420 7 1 387 5º 27,0 A8 147 5 552 6º 32,0 4 927 40 81,0 21º 

6 16430 Miguel Martins G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg C3 772 13 2 491 5º 25,0 F5 623 5 919 4º 20,0 6 495 54 87,0 22º 

12 9367 Nuno Duarte A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg B7 189 28 1 959 2º 12,0 D2 121 13 1 028 2º 8,0 5 054 63 88,0 23º 

8 17632 José Marques G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg B2 147 23 1 724 4º 22,0 A6 121 8 639 3º 18,0 4 975 62 88,0 24º 

33 18227 Pedro Miguel Costa Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg E7 535 17 1 963 3º 17,0 C3 103 5 410 5º 30,0 4 987 55 95,0 25º 

46 18499 Hugo Gonçalves Clube Naval Portimão ARPDAlg B5 121 45 2 746 1º 6,0 C7 103 12 802 3º 16,0 5 217 79 98,0 26º 

29 14525 Luis Filipe Gonçalves A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg F7 535 9 1 598 4º 23,0 D3 141 4 263 7º 42,0 4 695 43 102,0 27º 

48 13970 João Viegas C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg F6 578 11 2 627 3º 14,0 B1 103 5 370 7º 37,0 5 504 40 106,0 28º 
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45 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg F4 623 12 2 810 1º 5,0 B8 152 3 345 8º 39,0 4 978 32 106,0 29º 

28 17918 Fábio André Coelho C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg D7 143 14 1 018 6º 32,0 C5 103 5 383 6º 36,0 5 050 62 110,0 30º 

30 14979 Luis Gonçalves A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C5 670 18 2 255 7º 37,0 D1 162 8 923 4º 19,0 5 947 59 111,0 31º 

41 18510 João Carlos Rijo Pires União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg B3 103 12 741 6º 35,0 C2 103 11 879 2º 10,0 3 298 45 117,0 32º 

16 18420 Bruno Pedrosa Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg F5 119 5 487 7º 40,0 B2 121 6 477 5º 29,0 3 068 37 125,0 33º 

23 7732 Vitor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg D6 218 20 1 684 5º 26,0 F7 87 4 269 7º 41,0 4 483 49 126,0 34º 

14 14532 Rui Peito Cruz G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg F2 147 11 845 6º 34,0 D6 103 11 822 6º 31,0 4 523 52 127,5 35º 

37 18432 Miguel Ângelo Nogueira S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg D3 162 4 429 7º 42,0 C4 184 8 656 4º 23,0 3 287 34 130,0 36º 

39 14535 António Rodrigues S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg E5 107 14 938 5º 30,0 E1 87 6 402 6º 35,0 2 971 38 133,0 37º 

35 10489 Hermenegildo Fernande S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg A1 87 9 529 6º 36,0 A2 351 1 351 7º 38,0 2 519 28 137,0 38º 

11 8511 Laurentino Vieira G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg FALTA - - -  49,0 FALTA - - -  49,0 2 288 25 139,0 39º 

24 18425 Ricardo André Núcleo Sportinguista ARPDAlg FALTA - - -  49,0 FALTA - - -  49,0 2 509 29 147,0 40º 

21 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C6 213 7 763 8º 38,0 F1 108 8 528 6º 33,0 2 797 40 154,0 41º 

44 12730 João Mário Coelho C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg E4 195 13 873 6º 33,0 C6 73 2 90 7º 43,0 2 364 36 155,0 42º 

26 18418 Ricardo Carmo Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg E6 73 9 618 7º 39,0 E3 87 10 672 4º 22,0 1 771 24 158,5 43º 

17 17707 Álvaro Alferes Núcleo Sportinguista ARPDAlg FALTA - - -  49,0 FALTA - - -  49,0 1 426 16 162,0 44º 

5 16044 José Amândio Vitorino A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg A7 87 6 318 8º 44,0 E6 143 3 289 7º 40,0 1 953 23 168,0 45º 

40 18507 Mário Fernando Miguel União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg B1 141 6 476 7º 41,0 B6 195 3 428 6º 34,0 1 037 10 172,0 46º 

27 7710 João Piscarreta C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A2 147 3 367 7º 43,0 FALTA - - -  49,0 1 346 12 175,0 47º 

15 11129 Rui Manuel Inácio Clube Naval Portimão ARPDAlg FALTA - - -  49,0 FALTA - - -  49,0 779 8 183,0 48º 

49 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

50  Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

51 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

52 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 
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18 18131 Ricardo Guerra Figo Clube Naval Portimão ARPDAlg             9 190 91 22,0  

9 17763 Tiago José A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg             9 056 98 23,0  

2 17993 Carlos Sousa G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg             8 473 83 32,0  

20 17763 Manuel Almeida Santos S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg             7 921 100 33,0  

13 17508 Hélio Quintas G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg             8 456 98 34,0  

36 17928 Célio Viegas S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg             7 170 78 39,0  

38 18506 Fábio Miguel Frade Pint União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg             8 784 81 41,0  

3 14533 Eduardo Pedro G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg             7 130 86 54,0  

10 13172 Acácio Correia A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg             6 547 68 67,0  

1 16967 Nelson Fernandes G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg             5 962 68 68,0  

22 11194 Paulo Viegas C.A.P. Faro ARPDAlg             5 877 68 70,0  

34 17978 Francisco Almeida União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg             6 109 63 70,0  

7 17462 Carlos Chui S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg             7 436 75 74,0  

43 12284 Albertino Vargues C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg             6 413 58 74,0  

32 8627 Florentino Pereira S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg             6 820 64 75,0  

25 8438 José Maria Machado C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg             5 452 42 76,0  

42 13164 Daniel Silva A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg             6 632 42 78,0  

4 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg             6 732 57 80,0  

31 18419 Pedro Silva Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg             6 140 43 80,0  

19 14153 Romeu Charrua C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg             5 087 58 81,0  

47 17350 Nelson Laginha C.A.P. Faro ARPDAlg             4 927 40 81,0  

6 16430 Miguel Martins G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg             6 495 54 87,0  

12 9367 Nuno Duarte A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg             5 054 63 88,0  

8 17632 José Marques G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg             4 975 62 88,0  

33 18227 Pedro Miguel Costa Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg             4 987 55 95,0  

46 18499 Hugo Gonçalves Clube Naval Portimão ARPDAlg             5 217 79 98,0  

29 14525 Luis Filipe Gonçalves A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg             4 695 43 102,0  

48 13970 João Viegas C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg             5 504 40 106,0  
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45 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg             4 978 32 106,0  

28 17918 Fábio André Coelho C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg             5 050 62 110,0  

30 14979 Luis Gonçalves A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg             5 947 59 111,0  

41 18510 João Carlos Rijo Pires União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg             3 298 45 117,0  

16 18420 Bruno Pedrosa Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg             3 068 37 125,0  

23 7732 Vitor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg             4 483 49 126,0  

14 14532 Rui Peito Cruz G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg             4 523 52 127,5  

37 18432 Miguel Ângelo Nogueira S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg             3 287 34 130,0  

39 14535 António Rodrigues S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg             2 971 38 133,0  

35 10489 Hermenegildo Fernande S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg             2 519 28 137,0  

11 8511 Laurentino Vieira G.D.R.Olhos d'Água ARPDAlg             2 288 25 139,0  

24 18425 Ricardo André Núcleo Sportinguista ARPDAlg             2 509 29 147,0  

21 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg             2 797 40 154,0  

44 12730 João Mário Coelho C.C.P.Cavaquense ARPDAlg             2 364 36 155,0  

26 18418 Ricardo Carmo Clube Recreativo Tavirense ARPDAlg             1 771 24 158,5  

17 17707 Álvaro Alferes Núcleo Sportinguista ARPDAlg             1 426 16 162,0  

5 16044 José Amândio Vitorino A.P.D.Castro Marim ARPDAlg             1 953 23 168,0  

40 18507 Mário Fernando Miguel União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg             1 037 10 172,0  

27 7710 João Piscarreta C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg             1 346 12 175,0  

15 11129 Rui Manuel Inácio Clube Naval Portimão ARPDAlg             779 8 183,0  

49 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

50  Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

51 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

52 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg Regime Especial de Participação em Campeonatos nº 1 Art. 7º Reg. Adm. FPPD 2021 

 


